Technical
Information
PropertiesSeismic Electronic Initiation System
Product Description
GeoShot joins the proven suite of electronic initiation systems from Dyno Nobel.
This system provides enhanced safety and security for the geophysical exploration
industry. GeoShot is configured with special features to meet the unique needs of
drillers and data acquisition crews. GeoShot delivers accurate, rugged and reliable

of the Institute of Makers of Explosives.
Packaging
Length Part
Number
Unit
Type
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
Meters Feet kg lbs
3.5 12 GS44012 COIL 108 9.3 20.5
7 24 GS44024A COIL 96 10.6 23.4
11 35 GS44035A COIL 84 15.5 34.2
14 45 GS44045A COIL 64 15.5 34.2
17 55 GS44055A COIL 60 17 37.5
20 64 GS44065A COIL 40 11.5 25.4
24 80 GS44080A COIL 40 14 31
24 80 GS44S080 SPOOL 24 13.2 29
30 100 GS44100A COIL 32 18 40
30 100 GS44S100 SPOOL 20 14.3 31.5
37 120 GS44120A COIL 24 15.4 34
40 130 GS44S130 SPOOL 16 13.4 29.5
40 130 GS44130A COIL 20 15.3 33.73
45 150 GS44150A COIL 20 16.5 36.4
45 150 GS44S150 SPOOL 12 12 26.5
54 180 GS44180A COIL 16 14 31
61 200 GS44S200 SPOOL 12 14.2 31.3
73 240 GS44S240 SPOOL 12 16.7 37
81 265 GS44S265 SPOOL 8 12.5 27.5
   *Estimated      Length rounded to nearest whole meter.     Other lengths available upon request.
Case Dimensions
	 12ft Coil		 41 x 30½ x 30½	cm	 161/8 x 12 x 12 in
	 Coils		  40 x 29 x 30½ cm	 153/4 x 11½ x 12 in